Race Date
September 30, 2017

2017 Master's University XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Girl's Varsity
Class - E High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Saugus Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 20:27.3
1 579 Kaela Berretta 10 3 3 19:48.0 19:48.0 0:00.0
2 580 Hannah Fredericks 9 5 8 20:01.2 39:49.2 0:13.2
3 584 Kylie Rasplicka 11 10 18 20:42.0 1:00:31.3 0:54.0
4 582 Julia Pearson 9 11 29 20:51.0 1:21:22.3 1:03.0
5 583 Maylani Perez 9 13 42 20:54.2 1:42:16.6 1:06.2
6 581 Carisse Panganiban 12 (14) (56) 20:55.3 2:03:11.9 1:07.3
7 585 Aleesa Stepan 9 (24) (80) 22:11.9  2:25:23.9 2:23.9
Team - Granite Hills (Apple Valley) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 20:36.5
1 292 Kayla Bergin 10 2 2 19:30.4 19:30.4 0:00.0
2 297 Brooke Stevenso 11 6 8 20:24.0 39:54.5 0:53.6
3 294 Caroline Hele 11 8 16 20:30.7 1:00:25.2 1:00.3
4 295 Jalina Lindstrom 10 18 34 21:07.5 1:21:32.8 1:37.1
5 298 Abby Toarmina 12 20 54 21:29.9 1:43:02.7 1:59.5
6 296 Symone Koppel 9 (22) (76) 21:51.1 2:04:53.8 2:20.6
7 293 Jasmin Brickett 10 (23) (99) 21:54.0 2:26:47.9 2:23.6
Team - Arcadia Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 21:47.8
1 99 Victoria Rodriguez 12 4 4 19:52.2 19:52.2 0:00.0
2 95 Kira Graves 10 21 25 21:46.4 41:38.6 1:54.1
3 98 Kayla Noda 10 27 52 22:23.6 1:04:02.2 2:31.4
4 96 Cameron Hoon 10 28 80 22:25.1 1:26:27.4 2:32.9
5 100 Katarina Weisinger 9 30 110 22:31.9  1:48:59.3 2:39.7
6 94 Neha Athavale 9 (32) (142) 22:39.5 2:11:38.9 2:47.3
7 97 Yumei Lin 12 (48) (190) 24:26.3 2:36:05.3 4:34.1
Team - Pasadena Poly Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 22:07.5
1 484 Sophie Phinney 10 9 9 20:31.5 20:31.5 0:00.0
2 486 Sophie Schleifer 12 17 26 21:05.9 41:37.4 0:34.3
3 487 Vivian Wheeler 11 26 52 22:21.7 1:03:59.2 1:50.2
4 485 Olivia Schleifer 9 29 81 22:26.6 1:26:25.8 1:55.0
5 481 Gilly Denham 10 44 125 24:11.7 1:50:37.5 3:40.2
6 483 Luisa Breem 10 (52) a77) 25:09.7  2:15:47.2 4:38.1
7 482 Martha Gluck 11 (53) (230) 25:16.6  2:41:03.8 4:45.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2017

2017 Master's University XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Girl's Varsity
Class - E High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Montgomery (Santa Rosa) Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 22:36.3
1 420 Jasmine Becker 12 7 7 20:26.1 20:26.1 0:00.0
2 421 Mariah Briceno 10 12 19 20:54.2 41:20.4 0:28.1
3 425 Grace Mackey 12 31 50 22:34.7  1:03:55.1 2:08.5
4 423 Savannah Goshgarian 11 43 93 23:47.7  1:27:42.9 3:21.5
5 424  Ashley Keyte 11 54 147 25:18.5 1.53:01.4 4:52.4
6 422 Maia Fingerlos 12 (55) (202) 25:26.9  2:18:28.3 5:00.7
Team - San Marino Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):151 Average Time: 22:32.0
1 556 Ruiz Olivia 11 1 1 19:29.9 19:29.9 0:00.0
2 555 Hannan Meg 11 33 34 22:44.9 42:14.8 3:14.9
3 552 Lee Karen 9 38 72 23:23.4  1:05:38.3 3:53.5
4 551 Judge Juliana 11 39 111 23:30.4 1.29:08.7 4:00.5
5 554 Tong Lily 9 40 151 23:31.5 1.52:40.3 4:01.6
6 553 Wong Katie 10 (46) (197) 24:20.1  2:17:00.4 4:50.1
Team - West Ranch Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 22:29.6
1 707 Jessamine Jin 9 16 16 21:00.1 21:00.1 0:00.0
2 702 Cameron Armendariz 9 19 35 21:14.8 42:15.0 0:14.6
3 704 Emily Baca 11 34 69 22:45.2 1:05:00.2 1:45.1
4 703 Kailey Avalos 11 41 110 23:42.0 1.28:42.3 2:41.9
5 697 Maggie Hight 9 42 152 23:45.6 1.52:28.0 2:45.5
6 695 Olivia Bates 9 (50) (202) 24:29.0 2:16:57.0 3:28.8
7 700 Monserrat Moreno 9 (51) (253) 24:37.1  2:41:34.2 3:37.0
Team - Eastside Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):225 Average Time: 24:16.6
1 236 Brianna Walter 11 25 25 22:16.4 22:16.4 0:00.0
2 235 Veronica Oropeza 10 45 70 24:20.0 46:36.5 2:03.6
3 232 Wendy Gonzalez 12 47 117 24:249  1:11:.01.5 2:08.5
4 234 Danielle Linde 12 49 166 24:27.1 1:35:28.6 2:10.6
5 237 Abigail Yapp 11 59 225 25:54.6  2:01:23.2 3:38.1
6 233 Isela Guevara 12 (63) (288) 27:14.2 2:28:37.5 4:57.8
7 231 Julie Delgado 9 (68) (356) 29:33.0 2:58:10.5 7:16.5
Royal Results royalresults.com 10 09/30/2017 02:27:44



Race Date
September 30, 2017

2017 Master's University XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Girl's Varsity
Class - E High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Central Valley Christian Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):239 Average Time: 25:38.9
1 198 Kylie de Jong 9 35 35 22:52.3 22:52.3 0:00.0
2 196 Evie Daniels 11 36 71 23:06.0 45:58.4 0:13.6
3 197 AliceAnn de Jong 11 37 108 23:06.6  1:09:05.1 0:14.2
4 199 Kathleen Jury 11 60 168 26:11.8  1:35:16.9 3:19.4
5 200 Samantha Kirksey 9 71 239 32:575 2:.08:14.4 10:05.1
Team - Liberty (Lemon Grove) Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):263 Average Time: 25:49.7
1 370 Landon Torres 9 15 15 21:00.0 21:00.0 0:00.0
2 366 Bridget Braden 11 56 71 25:30.6 46:30.7 4:30.6
3 369 Kaja Lueck 12 58 129 25:40.3 1:12:11.0 4:40.3
4 368 Natasha Kelly 11 65 194 27:18.5 1:39:29.5 6:18.5
5 367 Isabelle Coppersmith 11 69 263 29:39.3  2:09:08.9 8:39.3
Team - Holy Martyrs Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):310 Average Time: 26:43.4
1 790 Sarine Menzilcian 57 57 25:38.0 25:38.0 0:00.0
2 792 Vana Terterian 61 118 26:21.5 51:59.5 0:43.5
3 308 Vana Derderian 9 62 180 26:50.7  1:18:50.3 1:12.7
4 791 Christine Samuelian 64 244 27:17.6  1:46:07.9 1:39.6
5 310 Palig Kechichian 9 66 310 27:29.0 2:13:37.0 1:51.0
6 311 Lusine Nalbandian 9 (67) (377) 27:52.5  2:41:29.5 2:14.5
7 306 Osig Avetisyan 11 (70) (447) 30:07.0 3:11:36.6 4:29.0
Team - Rosamond Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 500 Alayna Finch 10 Less Than 5 20:50.3 20:50.3 0:00.0
2 503 Valerie Valdiva 12 Less Than 5 23:03.0 43:53.3 2:12.6
3 502 Crystal Powers 11 Less Than 5 23:23.7 1:.07:17.1 2:33.4
4 504 Carla Valdivia 11 Less Than 5 26:13.7 1:33:30.8 5:23.4
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Race Date

September 30, 2017

2017 Master's University XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Girl's 3V
Class - E High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Saugus Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 22:20.2
1 576 Gabby Reel 12 1 1 21:27.8 21:27.8 0:00.0
2 573 Joslyn Combs 9 2 3 22:13.5 43:41.3 0:45.6
3 578 Nikki Warner 10 3 6 22:27.5 1:06:08.9 0:59.7
4 577 Dani Salcedo 9 4 10 22:385  1:28:47.5 1:10.7
5 575 Janel Jauregui 12 5 15 22:53.7 1:51:41.2 1:25.9
6 574 Bianca Gonzalez 11 (6) (21) 22:54.8  2:14:36.0 1:26.9
7 572 Jessie Blichkan 10 @) (28) 23:06.4  2:37:142.4 1:38.5
Team - Arcadia Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 24:15.7
1 80 Mackenna Lee 10 8 8 23:10.9 23:10.9 0:00.0
2 86 Jenna Murakami 10 10 18 23:52.4 47:03.4 0:41.5
3 78 Jiayi Jiang 12 12 30 24:12.2  1:11:15.7 1:01.3
4 84 Anica Maninang 9 15 45 24:37.7 1:35:53.4 1:26.7
5 87 Sonya Nalapraya 10 19 64 25:25.3 2:01:18.8 2:14.4
6 88 Ariana Parizadeh 9 (20) (84) 25:32.3  2:26:51.2 2:21.4
7 82 Geena Limfat 9 (21) (105) 25:35.1  2:52:26.3 2:24.1
8 92 Allyson Tong 12 More Than 7 26:11.9  3:18:38.3 3:00.9
9 76 Kelsey Escoffie 9 More Than 7 26:46.8  3:45:25.2 3:35.9
10 72 Doris Chang 9 More Than 7 26:55.5  4:12:20.7 3:44.5
11 77 Christina Homer 10 More Than 7 27:42.1  4:40:.02.8 4:31.1
12 79 Katelyn La 9 More Than 7 28:40.4 5:08:43.3 5:29.4
13 73 Olina Chang 10 More Than 7 29:125 5:37:55.8 6:01.5
14 90 Sunny Sun 9 More Than 7 29:29.1 6:07:24.9 6:18.1
15 75 Britney Chieng 9 More Than 7 29:40.8 6:37:05.8 6:29.8
16 74  Emily Chen 10 More Than 7 29:59.8  7:07:05.6 6:48.9
17 70 Leilani Abe 11 More Than 7 30:02.9 7:37:08.6 6:52.0
18 93 Lily Wood 12 More Than 7 31:15.2  8:08:23.9 8:04.2
Team - Pasadena Poly Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 24:32.0
1 474  Lucia Filippone 9 9 9 23:48.2 23:48.2 0:00.0
2 477 Lucy Liversidge 10 13 22 24:35.9 48:24.1 0:47.7
3 471 Laura Chin 11 14 36 24:36.5 1:13:00.6 0:48.3
4 478 Isabella Longoria-Valenzuela 12 17 53 24:457  1:37:46.3 0:57.5
5 472 Alessia Checcone 9 18 71 24:53.7  2:02:40.1 1:05.5
6 480 Alexandra Segal 9 (25) (96) 30:01.4 2:32:41.5 6:13.2
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2017 Master's University XC Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Girl's 3V
Class - E High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - San Marino Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 25:29.1
1 546 Karr Clancy 9 11 11 24:09.0 24:09.0 0:00.0
2 548 Chen Nicole 10 16 27 24:41.9 48:50.9 0:32.9
3 549 Talt Peyton 9 22 49 26:08.7 1:14:59.6 1:59.7
4 545 Escobar Bella 9 23 72 26:10.6 1:41:10.3 2:01.6
5 547 Lan Megan 10 24 96 26:15.1 2:07:25.5 2:06.1
Team - Eastside Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 228 Perla Ayon 11 Less Than 5 26:24.7 26:24.7 0:00.0
2 229 Yvette Flores 11 Less Than 5 31:45.5 58:10.2 5:20.7
Team - Immanuel Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 327 Paige Howard 9 Less Than 5 26:24.3 26:24.3 0:00.0
2 326 Alex Dayka 11 Less Than 5 29:56.0 56:20.4 3:31.7
3 328 Jaycee Laemmlen 9 Less Than 5 30:46.9 1:27:07.3 4:22.6
Team - Oaks Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 438 Madison Mok 10 Less Than 5 29:09.2 29:09.2 0:00.0
Team - West Ranch Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 701 Jackie Roche 10 Less Than 5 24:28.7 24:28.7 0:00.0
2 699 Isabella Montano 9 Less Than 5 25:19.7 49:48.4 0:51.0
3 708 Amelia Nesheim 10 Less Than 5 26:30.1 1:16:18.5 2:01.4
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